Releases - March 12, 2019

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

300993
296891
032177
197488
265410
185904
201347
123832
304390
301742
283368
299688
267898
252446
217184
135885
169932

Jenson
Ashley
Fletcher
Newland
Reed
Mann
Stapleton
Lucas
Minton
Hubbard
Bowling
Reynolds
Cope
Salmon
Ellis
Black
Burnett

Aaron J

Ryan Scott
Jeffery w

John C
James L
Russell Emmett
Tammy

Randall L
Michael G
Benika D
Justin

Christopher Presley
Jeffery D
Christopher H
Ronnie Earl
Dillard Wade
Roger Anthony

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Wayne County Jail
Logan County Jail
Meade County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Meade County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Warren County Jail
Clay County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Marion County Jail
Graves County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Bell County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



