DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
300993 Jenson	Aaron	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296891 Ashley	Ryan	Scott	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
032177 Fletcher	Jeffery	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197488 Newland	John	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265410 Reed	James	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
185904 Mann	Russell	Emmett	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201347 Stapleton	Tammy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
123832 Lucas	Randall	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304390 Minton	Michael	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301742 Hubbard	Benika	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283368 Bowling	Justin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299688 Reynolds	Christopher	Presley	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267898 Cope	Jeffery	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252446 Salmon	Christopher	Н	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217184 Ellis	Ronnie	Earl	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
135885 Black	Dillard	Wade	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Bell County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
169932 Burnett	Roger	Anthony	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)